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Rated current (A)

0.1 (F)

0.2 (F)

0.25 (F)

0.5 (F)

0.63 (F)

1.0 (F)

1.6 (F)

2.0 (F)

2.5 (F)

3.15 (F)

4.0 (F)

5.0 (F)

6.3 (F)

(F) = Fast-acting

0.25 (M)

0.5 (M)

0.8 (M)

1 (M)

10 (M)‡

2 (F)

4 (F)

6.3 (F)

(M) = Medium time lag 
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Color

Pink

Brown

Green

Red

Blue

Yellow

Black

White

Red

Gray

Blue

Rated voltage (VAC)

250

250

440

500

380

380

Amp.

2

4

6

10

20

25

35

50

10

16

20

Notes: *The company SIBA supplies 5 x 25 G fuse cartridges also in a shipbuilding version for 450 VAC.
**5 x 30 (500 VAC) fuse cartridge for SAK 3 are available from WICKMANN.
†LINDNER supplies the Neozed fuse cartridges also in a shipbuilding version for 440 VAC.
††Fuse cartridges with the dimensions 1" x 1/4" ≅ 25.4 x 6.35 mm and 13/32" x 1 1/2" ≅ 10.3 x 38.1 mm are not included in our product range.
‡Only for SAKS 1 and SAKS 7.

Size (mm)

5 x 20

5x25 with indicator*

Breaking capacity 80 A

at 250 V, 50 Hz, cos ϕ = 1

33 kA short circuit rating fast

speed

E 0.5 A

E 1 A

E 2 A

E 3 A

E 5 A

E 7 A

E 10 A

E 10 A

E 16 A

E 20 A

E 25 A

E 14/2

E 14/4

E 14/6

E 14/10

E 14/16

E 18/20

E 18/25

E 18/35

E 18/50

E 18/63

Gauge ring type

P 14/2

P 14/4

P 14/6

P 14/10

P 18/20

P 18/25

P 18/35

P 18/50

P 16/10

P 16/16

P 16/20

G fuse inserts 5 x 20 without indicator to DIN 41660, IEC 127, Part 1

Fuse inserts 11/4" x 1/4"  to DEF 63 / size 0 without indicator

D fuse inserts E 16 with indicator to DIN 49360 (Diazed)

D fuse inserts E 14, size D 01, and E 18, size D 02, with indicator to DIN 49522 (Neozed)†

Part No.

0430300000

0430400000

0430500000

0430600000

0439000000

0430700000

0430800000

0430900000

0431000000

0431100000

0431200000

0431300000

0431400000

0546900000

0510300000

0646400000

0265800000

0193100000

0192700000

0192800000

0192900000

(F) = Fast-acting

0533800000

0525500000

0294500000

0295700000

0294600000

0295800000

0293900000

0208500000

0208600000

0208700000

0208800000

0137400000

0137500000

0328300000

0328400000

0328500000

0361300000

0361400000

0361500000

0361600000

0361700000

Part No.

0138000000

0138100000

0328600000

0328700000

0361800000

0361900000

0362000000

0362100000

0208900000

0209000000

0209100000

Fuse Inserts
For Terminal Type

SAKS 1

SAKS 7

ASK 1

WSI 6

ZSI 2.5

SAKS 1

SAKS 7

ASK 1

WSI 6

ZSI 2.5

SAKS 3**

SAKS 6

WSI 6/2

ZSI 2.5/2

SAKS 2

SAKS 4††

SAKS 5

Gauge Ring

For Terminal Type

SAKS 4 and 4/35

SAKS 5 and 5/35

SAKS 2 and 2/35

Fuse Cartridges and 
Gauge Rings for 
Weidmuller Fuse Terminals

G fuse inserts 5 x 25 with indicator to DIN 41576*


